
John Walker
PROGRAMS 

DEVELOPMENT
(626) 458-3900

jwalker@dpw.lacounty.gov

Hector Bordas
DESIGN

(626) 458-7800
hbordas@dpw.lacounty.gov

Keith Lehto
FLEET MANAGEMENT 

(626) 458-7315
klehto@dpw.lacounty.gov

Richard Smith
AVIATION

(626) 300-4600
rsmith@dpw.lacounty.gov

Anthony Nyivih
LAND DEVELOPMENT

(626) 458-4900
anyivih@dpw.lacounty.gov

Hassan Alameddine
BUILDING & SAFETY

(626) 458-6385
halamedd@dpw.lacounty.gov

Jose Quevedo
CONTRACTS & BUSINESS

AFFAIRS
(626) 458-2500

jquevedo@dpw.lacounty.gov

Daniel Lafferty
ENVIRONMENTAL 

PROGRAMS
(626) 458-3500

dlafferty@dpw.lacounty.gov

Andrew Moey
PROJECT MANAGEMENT I

(626) 300-2333
amoey@dpw.lacounty.gov

Te-Ling Chou
PROJECT MANAGEMENT II

(626) 300-3205
tchou@dpw.lacounty.gov

Ryan Alsop
PUBLIC RELATIONS 

GROUP
(626) 458-3528

ralsop@dpw.lacounty.gov

Shari Afshari
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

WASTE MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4008

safshari@dpw.lacounty.gov

Dennis Hunter
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES & 
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

(626) 458-4006
dhunter@dpw.lacounty.gov

Pat Proano
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
TRANSPORTATION

(626) 458-4018
pproano@dpw.lacounty.gov

Massood Eftekhari
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
PUBLIC BUILDINGS

(626) 458-4016
meftekhari@dpw.lacounty.gov

Organization Chart

Bill Winter
SEWER MAINTENANCE

(626) 300-3304
wwinter@dpw.lacounty.gov

Christopher Stone
WATER RESOURCES

(626) 458-6100
cstone@dpw.lacounty.gov

Adam Ariki
WATERWORKS
(626) 300-3300

aariki@dpw.lacounty.gov

Sree Kumar
FLOOD MAINTENANCE

(626) 458-4145
skumar@dpw.lacounty.gov

Dave MacGregor
ROAD MAINTENANCE

(626) 458-5900
dmacgregor@dpw.lacounty.gov

Angela George
WATERSHED 

MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4300

ageorge@dpw.lacounty.gov

Dean Lehman
TRAFFIC & LIGHTING

(626) 300-4700
dlehman@dpw.lacounty.gov

Greg Kelley
GEOTECHNICAL & 

MATERIALS ENGINEERING
(626) 458-4911

gkelley@dpw.lacounty.gov

James Sparks
SURVEY/MAPPING & 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-7000

jsparks@dpw.lacounty.gov

Phil Doudar
DISASTER SERVICES GROUP

(626) 458-7312
pdoudar@dpw.lacounty.gov

Michael Hays
RISK MANAGEMENT OFFICE

(626) 458-5120
mhays@dpw.lacounty.gov

Steve Burger
CONSTRUCTION

(626) 458-3100
sburger@dpw.lacounty.gov

Gail Farber
DIRECTOR

(626) 458-4002
gfarber@dpw.lacounty.gov

Mark Pestrella
CHIEF 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4001

mpestrella@dpw.lacounty.gov
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Angelica Cobian
BUDGET/FUND 
MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-5994

acobian@dpw.lacounty.gov

Mark Blank
FISCAL

(626) 458-6500
mblank@dpw.lacounty.gov

Isaac Gindi
ADMIN DEPUTY DIRECTOR

CROSS BUSINESS
(626) 458-4010

igindi@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rene Melendez
IT OPERATIONS & 
INFRASTRUCTURE

(626) 458-4109
rmelendez@dpw.lacounty.gov

Patrick Anderson
IT SYSTEMS &
APPLICATIONS
(626) 458-4108

panderson@dpw.lacounty.gov

Wendy Tagle
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICE

(626) 458-5992
wtagle@dpw.lacounty.gov

Jesse Juarros
CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICE

(626) 458-4117
jjuarros@dpw.lacounty.gov

Jeff Howard
HUMAN RESOURCES

(626) 458-2100
jhoward@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Gary Hildebrand
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

WATER RESOURCES
(626) 458-4012

ghildebrand@dpw.lacounty.gov

Alma Martinez
CHIEF, GOVERNMENT 

RELATIONS
(626) 458-5947

almartinez@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rossana D'Antonio
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

BUSINESS OUTREACH / 
SUPPORT

(626) 458-4004
rdantonio@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rudy Lee
OPERATIONAL SERVICES

(626) 458-7300
rlee@dpw.lacounty.gov

Emma Ayala
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

(626) 458-4074
eayala@dpw.lacounty.gov

Vivian Wang
INTERNAL AUDIT GROUP

(626) 458-6551
vcwang@dpw.lacounty.gov

Jacob Williams
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

(626) 458-4014
jwilliams@dpw.lacounty.gov


